 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// MODEL 52M30 ACCELEROMETER 04/2021 Page 1
te.com
MODEL 52M30 CRASH TEST
ACCELEROMETER
Specifications
Advanced Piezoresistive MEMS Sensor
Small Form Factor for Side Impact Crash Testing
Compliant to SAE J211/J2570

MODEL 52M30 ACCELEROMETER
 TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// MODEL 52M30 ACCELEROMETER 04/2021 Page 5
Ordering Information
52M30 GGGG ZZZ T XX
Range
0050 = 50g
0200 = 200g
0500 = 500g
2000 = 2000g
Cable length
240 = 240 inches, 20 feet
360 = 360 inches, 30 feet
276 = 276 inches, 7 meters
Transverse Sensitivity Option
Blank = <3%
Calibration Voltage Option
Blank = 10Vdc
01 = 5Vdc
05 = 2Vdc
Example;  52M30-2000-360
  Model 52M30, 2000g range,360inch (30ft) cable length
Example;  52M30-0500-276-01
  Model 52M30, 500g range, 276inch (7m) cable length, 5Vdc Calibration Voltage
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no
warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘ s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘ s Standard Terms
and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the
roduct. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
中国大陆
西安鑫源宇通电子科技有限公司
陕西省西安市高新区锦业路70号航
天恒星园区1号厂房一层南
Tel: 400-780-9688
中国香港
深大实业有限公司
香港新界沙田安平街6号新贸易
中心B座13楼06室
新加坡
深大实业有限公司
香港新界沙田安平街6号新贸易
中心B座13楼06室
400-780-9688 www.senstechxyz.com西安鑫源宇通电子科技有限公司